
Hinge Finish: Brushed Stainless Powder Coat Bronze

Sill Color: Clear Anodized Commercial Bronze

Frame style: Block 1” Nail Fin 1 3/8” Nail Fin

Handle Set Finish: White Brushed Chrome Black Brass

Handle Set Style: Standard Straight Flared

Escutcheon ( Plate ) No-Keyed Keyed

Twin Bolt Handle Finish: White Brushed Chrome Black

Glass: 270 366 Other ________________

Sill Style: Standard A.D.A. Zero Sill U Channel

Exterior Color White Beige Other ___________________

Interior Color White Beige Other

3750 Folding Door

Net Frame Width________ Height__________

R. O. Width ________ Height __________

Contractor  ________________ Job _________________ Lot #  _______________

Not accessible from exterior.

Maybe reversed

Maybe reversed

From Left to Right

Not accessible from exterior

Not accessible from exterior.

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

2.0.2

3.1.2

3.0.3

4.1P.3

5.1.4

4.0.4

5.2.3

5.0.5

7.3P.4

7.0.7

7.2.5

8.0.8

4.2.2

Not accessible from exterior.

From Right to Left

Not accessible from

Not accessible from exterior.

Not accessible from exterior.

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

Inside
Outside

3.2.1

3.3.0

4.3.1P

4.4.0

5.4.1

5.3.2

5.5.0

6.3.3P

7.7.0

7.4.3

7.5.2

8.5.3P

8.8.0

2.2.0

Vinyl Sash: 3750

20180919

" Question " Custom Size ____ Or Standard Size ____


