3750 Folding Door

Contractor	Job	Lot #	
From Left to Right		From Right to Left	
	 t accessible from exterior	2.0.2 Inside Outside	Not accessible from
3.2.1 Inside Outside		3.1.2 Inside	
3.3.0 Inside Outside	~	3.0.3 Inside	
4.3.1P Inside Outside	~	4.1P.3 Inside	
4.4.0 Inside Outside	Not accessible from exterior.	4.2.2 Inside Outside	Not accessible from exterior.
5.4.1 Inside .		5.1.4 Inside	
5.3.2 Inside		4.0.4 inside	Not accessible from exterior.
5.5.0 Inside Outside		5.2.3 Inside Outside	
6.3.3P Inside Outside	Maybe reversed.	5.0.5 Inside	
7.7.0 Inside Outside		- 7.3P.4 Inside Outside	
7.4.3 Inside Outside		7.0.7 Inside	
7.5.2 Inside Outside		7.2.5 Inside	
8.5.3P Inside Outside	Maybe reversed	8.0.8 Inside Outside Not accessible from exterior.	
8.8.0 Inside			
Vinyl Sash: 3750	\$/ \$/ \$/ N	ot accessible from exterior.	
Hinge Finish:	Brushed Stainless	Powder Coat Bronze	
Sill Color:	Clear Anodized	Commercial Bronze	
Frame style:	Block	1" Nail Fin 1 3/8"	Nail Fin
Handle Set Finish:	White	Brushed Chrome Black	Brass
Handle Set Style:	Standard Straight	Flared	
Escutcheon (Plate)	No-Keyed	Keyed	
Twin Bolt Handle Finish:	White	Brushed Chrome Black	
Glass:	270	366 Other	
Sill Style:	Standard	A.D.A. Zero S	ill U Channel
Exterior Color	White	Beige Other	
Interior Color	White	Beige Other	
" Question	" Custom Size _	Or Standard Size	
Net Frame	Width	Height	
R. O.	Width	Height	WIN DOR

20180919